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FARTBAULY
ALEXANDRIA
AFFLE VALLEY
MINNETONKA .
0SSED

HOEE ING
HUTCHINGON
TOTING GRACE
BUFFALG

WHITE BEAR LAKE
ESKO/CLORNUET
PROCTOR
HDUMDEVIEW
ALEXANDER RAMSEY

NAME

EVE RUKAVINA
LISA CALCUTT
GERTCHEN FARKAS
SHER] RUTER
DEBOIE TOSTRUD
THERESA MASTERS
CARLL FUNCOCHAR
HMARTY LOuW

LYNN HELYEMES.
KATHY PETRICKA
TERRI GROVE
SNUFFY ALTR
SHEILA OLSON
KERRI DANIELSDN
KRIS HOEFT
PEGEY SAVANICKE
CHRIST1 ANDREWS
TAHMY NELSON
ANDREA VOGEL
JULITE THORKELSOMN
LESLIE FLATLEY
SUE SAVANICHE
JILL WEBRER
ALLISON ROSTBERG
KATHY OTTERSTETTER
JENNY EVANS
SUSIE OLSON
WENDA BUSS
PATTY SAVANILCK
LONNIE SWENSON
CINDY CEMENSKI
KIM MORROW
MAUREEN SWENSON
KELLY DANIELSON
L1SA ROGERS

HICHELE MICKELEN

CARCL VOOLENR
DEMISE EISSINGER
ML IE ELLERBUSH
AMY THDMFSOM

JUL IE SWEIGERT
BRENDA GRLUSSENDORE
RDEDIN JEFPEBEN
JUL 1A TOLHAN
KAREN SASSE

JENNY RENGSTORF
ANN FLAISANCE
FRIS LAHNER

BETH EDINGER
MARILYH NEL.SOM
JOy AMDERSON
CHRIS CARLSON
JACKIE KILIAN
SARTINA NASLOWSK L
AMEER VAH VOORHIS
JEHNE RILEY
HELLY HKERMPATRICK
POBEL VAR ANBER
Al PARENT

KR ISTIN BRENNOM
SHARE BETTERMAN
BECHY LENIMEIER
MISSY RICKE
SHANNON ANDERSON
JI1LL SVEDRHL,
JOBY DECHER
DEBBIE BOARD

1984 CLASS AA GIRLS
TEAM RESULT

TEAM PLACES

12,5, 10, 32, 38, --39,47)

{12,17,20, 28, %8, ——&1,78)
101,16,22, 29, %% --44,71)
(1,13,27,31,43,—68,93)

$7,9,35,41,43, -—45,57)

19, 21,23, 40, 44,70, 98)
(15,24, 28, 33,51, ~-80, 91}
13,14,34,42,79,--81,89}

(4,8,53, 44,77, ~—83,87)

126,38, 40, 49, %4, --7%5, 8%}
(19, 42,503,824 %7, -=5%, 84}
(30, 37,4%5, 69,74, -—B2,08)
(19,%2,59, 40,72, -~73, 74}
(74,64,90,92, 9% «-—44,97)
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1534
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192
2086
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22
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262
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11 BUFFALD
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1 USSED
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9 AFPPLE VALLEY
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1 MINNETONKA

i TOTINO GRACE

) HUTCHEINSON

10 APPLE VALLEY

(-] ALEXAMDRI &

11 ESKO/CLODUET

1" MOUNDSVIEY

12 ALEXANDRT A

9 HOBK NG

12 APFLE VALLEY

12 HOPK ING

10 HUTCHINSON

] ALEXANDRIA

B VHITE BEAR LAKE

11 MINNETONEA

11 HUTCHINSDN

10 AFFLE VALLEY

=] FROCTOR

1 MHINNETONKA

? FARTBALLT

11 HUTCHINSON

1 TOFIND GRALE

11 055E0

i1 FaRIEAULY

12~ PROCTOR

7 WHITE EEAR LAKE

1 FARIBALLT

12 HOPE NG

B OSSEQ

8 ESKO/CLODUET

8 USSED

10 HOFEINS

12 PROCTOR

1 08sEn

£ FARTBAULT

10 WHITE BEAR LAKE

to WHITE BERR LaKE

11 ESkO/ CLOOUET

8 HUTEHINSON

12 MOUNOSVTEW

1t BUFFALD

9 ESKD/ELODUET

10 AFPLE VALLEV

1o WHITE BEAR LAKE

9  ESKO/CLDQUET

1 ALEXANDR 1A

7 HOUNDSVIEW

10 HMOUNDSVIEW

11 ALEXANDR1A

11 YOTING BRACE

11 MINNETONKA

10 APFLE VALLEY
' 10 ESHD/CLOOUET

° BUFFALD

12 09SED
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JEANA LANEER

CHRISTINE SODFREY

JULIE SECOR
TERESA HEGNA
HARLA HUSNLK

MELANIE SOSNIECKI

MARY PALDNY
JEAN BUBEN
AMGIE PETERSON
SHELA JOHNSON
SHER1 PETERSON
DOROBTHY FISCHER
kRIS ROEPLE
COLLEEN TRONIN
K1r YOS5

LIGA LARSON
TERRY WAKRKEL
HELLT MNILEON
CARTLYN NELSON
JULIE HARGUETTE
LHR 1S DL SON
ALEX SCHAFFER
JODY TRULTT
ALLYSON ROSS
BETSY MENNELL
SAka GEIS

DED HASSIMNG
JENNY SADECHI
JENNY VICEERS
AMY FatlE

DANTIELA VHIANOVIE

BINNETONKA

PROCTOR

HOFK ING

APPLE VALt EY
HDUNDSVY IEW
HOUNDSVIEW
ALEXANDER RAMSEY
WHITE BEAR LAKE
PROCTOR

BUFFALD
ALEXANDRIN
TOTINDO BRACE
HUTCHINSON
TOTINO GRAGCE
PROCTOR

BUFFALD
ALEXANDER RAMSEY
WHITE EBEAR LALE
ESHO/CLDOVET
BUFFALD

FROUCTOR

TGTINDO BRACE
ALEXANDER RAMSEY
HUTCHINSDN
ALEXPNDER RAHSEY
HINNETONKA
HMOLINDEVEEMW
ALEXANDER RANSGEY
ALEYANDER RANSEY
ALEXANDER RANGEY
HOFE INS

1984 STATE CROSS COUNTRY RUN
CLASS “AA” GIRLS

INDIVIDUAL RACE RESULTS

Place  Name

1 Heather Doyle

2 Kim Kauls

3 Eve Rukavina

4 Staci Palcher

5 Sheri Ruter

-] Debbie Tostrud

7 Cara Danisls

8 Sara Gandrud

2] Pam Urbanski
10 Kim Wapola
11 Theresa Masters
12 Carol Puncochar
13 Sandy Serbus
14 Kris Bobick
15 Marti Louww
16 tLynn Heltemes
17 Holy Fryberger
18 Keify o’Shaugnessy
19 Jenny Larson
20 Snuffy Alte
21 Debbie Cuanbeck
22 Terry Brost
23 Kris Hoeft
24 Mary Beth Cozad
25 Peggy Savanick
26 Jodi Haefel
27 Nancy Lindberg
28 Tammy Nelson
29 Heather Guggemos
30 Michele Nelsorn
3 Wenda Buss
32 Katie Kokesh
33 Debbie Fowler
34 Kelly Danielsan
35 Lisa Albrecht
36 Kim Hammer
37 Tanva Prickett
38 Bobbi Van Amber
30 Gina Ouaard
40 Marie Locke

Grade
10
10
1

School
Moorhead
Forest Lake
Minnetonka
Hibbing

Buffalo
Faribault
Anoka
Bloomingten Jefferson
St, Cloud Tech
Stillwater
Buffalo

Qsseq

Bemidji

Henry Sibfey
Hopkins

Osseo

Duluth East
Dujuth East
Edina
Alexandria
Eden Prairie
Coon Rapids
Hutchinson
Owatonna
Apple Vailey
Winana

8t. Louis Park
Esko/Cloqust
Holy Angels Academy
Park
Hutchinson
Rochester John Marsimli
North

Totino Grace
St. Paul Harding
St. Paul Harding
Cambridge
Alexandrie
Minneapolis 5%
South 51, Paul

Time
11:31.8
11:33.8
11:45.5
11:60.9
11:58.7
12:001
12:00.8
12:02.5
12:06.4
12:08.2
12:08.7
12:08.2
12:09.8
12:10.4
12:11.1
12:11.5
12:118
12:155
12:15.8
12:16.6
12:17.0
12:175
12:18.8
12:21.3
12:21.8
12:235
12:238
12:24.4
12:26.0
12:31.1
12:335
12:34.0
12:37.5
12:38.4
12:48.3
12:49.1
12:51.2
13:00.8
13:01.4
16:30.2
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13
t3
13
13
[ 3]
13
13
13
[ 3
173
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
i3
149
14
14
14
14
14
13
i

4.9

15.4
1%.9
16.%
18.5
19.2
21.48
23.2
3.9
2.3
29.2
3¢ Q
3.8
36. 9
37.7
4%, 2
49. 19
49.8
55.3
Sh.5
S57.7
S9.3
OB, 4
3. 4
10,0
£7.1
19.1
4.7
3.3
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